ROEBI BRI SELIFR
EJEFLFI—R
AFESREY - EFEH

H22[H23|H24|H25H26[H27[H28]H29]H30| R1 | R2 [ R3 | R4 | RE
2010]2011]2012|2013]2014|2015|2016|2017]2018|2019|2020|2021 | 2022|2023
ERBFAZ 1 1 1 2 1 1
mEAS 1 1
BAZ GER) 1
BHEAT 1
TR 1
RREIAT 111 1
BRZ (R 2 12 |2 1 1 1 1 1 2 12 |2 1 2
EREIAY 1 113 2 | 1
TEAZ 1
A GER) 1
HREIAS 2 |1
A GER)
BREEAY
BAZ GER) 1
BAZ (TR 1
ERBEAS T 11 1 111
FERE 1 1 1 1
TR 1] 1 2
FUSAE 1 111 1]
FBAS 1 1
DN 111
TR THAS 1
SABIAS 1
EFAS 1
EEAS 1
AT 1
EIAT 1
SRUFAD 1
BUAT 1
BIRAT 1
BBAZ (ER) 1
RERAS (HEE) 1
ERAS 1
BERNAT 118212 2
BAZ GER) 1
RRRAS 314|519 |14 |7 3 2 |1 3 2 |7
BAZ GEB) | 1 | 2| 2
EAUAFSEEH
GEASD
FHEEAE 1 1 1
AT 1
BIEAY 1
PRAZF 1 1 1 1 1
EEBEAT 1
SRIEAY 1
EREADDAS 1
BAKXZ 1 1 2 1 1 1 1
BAAS () 1
7 EREHAS 111 1
U FREWAT GER) 1
THRAY 1 1
% IAF 1 1
EEAT 1
TRIRAY 1
BEIEXRZ 1
ERIERA (2D 111 112
HRENA (SR 1
BIRAF 1
BATTAL
RESEEH

EBRE RAS

b
Ew

NINN
—
N

N

-

w

-
2N ==

Al

5]

D\

-

K<t

IN
©

IN
w
—_
—_
—_
N
w
N
w

(EAZD
AREWRE
G (HEE) 2 2 |1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 15

[ELEEE
GEAED 19124 127 136 |29 |37 |20 |24 |1 22|34 | 26|16 |23 | 38| 375




EFRE RAD

H22

H23

H24

H25

H26

H27

H28

H29

H30

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

o
E'IE

>H

t>

i<

RRBFKRE

tEEARFE

BAZF (R

ZEHEAZF

TUMKE

RRELIAKF

AR EE

IEETIASF

-

TEASF (ER)

RRELKRF

BAZF (R

EXBERF

[AAZE GEE

_ A A

BAZ (&ED

RRBFAF

Alalala

FEKRE

RPBARZF

FE=AZF

HBAF

SABIRZ

ERLFAKE

fAWLAS

BERZ

REART (R

RIKRKE

SBERAZ

[AAZE GER

REKXBNAF

A (EE)
ERTAFEFEH
SHHEAFE

O BV

w|d N =

LI B BN BN BN MIENT M NIEN SNl BN OIS SN ES RN SN

LEXRZ

BRIEKRE

hRAZ

EHRAKZF

RREHAF

BAXRZ

SEVNENC:T))

RREBHAF

RREWASF (R

TZRAZE

EIIIPN=

RERF

FEIEKRS

BARIEKRSE

RREBK (Z8D

FRERK (CZEHHER)

BHEXRZ

BATEAS 1

REEFEH

AREBHE 1 4 1 2 5 4 1 10| 2 4 6 4 44
Q) () 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 14

1519 |17 |26 | 19| 23| 15| 14| 14 24 | 19| 13 | 16 24 | 258

T FEIARSEREETFE
FIEREZSE (RRBFAZ | RRIEAZF+RIREBERAZE, RREIUAS | BEARFERR)




